

**Library Park Seawall Replacement Project
Bid Summary**

Bidder Name				West Coast Contractors		Sierra National Construction, Inc.		MCM Construction Inc.		Granite		Valentine		Terracon		Maggiora & Ghilotti		Rege					
Item	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension				
1	Mobilization	LS	---		\$62,672.00		\$46,000.00		\$100,000.00		\$92,247.00		\$70,000.00		\$19,767.00		\$110,000.00		\$56,984.00				
2	Job Site Management	LS	---		\$72,448.00		\$37,000.00		\$20,000.00		\$10,000.00		\$7,500.00		\$75,596.00		\$30,000.00		\$20,000.00				
3	Water Pollution Control Program	LS	---		\$4,569.00		\$4,100.00		\$25,000.00		\$750.00		\$20,000.00		\$38,647.00		\$5,692.00		\$55,000.00				
4	Site Security	LS	---		\$5,895.00		\$2,300.00		\$15,000.00		\$15,000.00		\$5,300.00		\$4,654.00		\$1,200.00		\$20,000.00				
5	Demolition	LS	---		\$4,411.00		\$6,000.00		\$25,000.00		\$15,000.00		\$24,000.00		\$14,556.00		\$18,000.00		\$55,000.00				
6	Sheet Pile Wall	LF	534	\$745.00	\$397,830.00	\$770.00	\$411,180.00	\$929.00	\$496,086.00	\$1,005.00	\$536,670.00	\$870.00	\$464,580.00	\$981.00	\$523,854.00	\$850.00	\$453,900.00	\$750.00	\$400,500.00				
7	Concrete Cap	LF	513	\$185.00	\$94,905.00	\$200.00	\$102,600.00	\$394.00	\$202,122.00	\$370.00	\$189,810.00	\$535.00	\$274,455.00	\$379.00	\$194,427.00	\$465.00	\$238,545.00	\$675.00	\$346,275.00				
8	Cap Railing	LS	513	\$102.00	\$52,326.00	\$458.00	\$234,954.00	\$90.00	\$46,170.00	\$123.00	\$63,099.00	\$215.00	\$110,295.00	\$153.00	\$78,489.00	\$200.00	\$102,600.00	\$342.00	\$175,446.00				
9	Center Pier Railing	LS	65	\$170.00	\$11,050.00	\$572.00	\$37,180.00	\$180.00	\$11,700.00	\$219.00	\$14,235.00	\$370.00	\$24,050.00	\$467.00	\$30,355.00	\$300.00	\$19,500.00	\$580.00	\$37,700.00				
10	South Terminus	LS	---		\$2,301.00		\$3,000.00		\$6,500.00		\$9,000.00		\$2,800.00		\$7,833.00		\$2,700.00		\$4,000.00				
11	North Terminus	LS	---		\$2,301.00		\$21,700.00		\$7,600.00		\$12,500.00		\$1,290.00		\$26,444.00		\$4,500.00		\$23,000.00				
12	Gangway Cap and Attachment	LS	---		\$4,175.00		\$4,700.00		\$4,500.00		\$7,500.00		\$6,000.00		\$5,908.00		\$15,000.00		\$13,000.00				
13	Stairs including Cap	LS	---		\$16,907.00		\$15,800.00		\$24,000.00		\$23,000.00		\$26,000.00		\$30,056.00		\$34,000.00		\$35,000.00				
14	Center Pier Cap and Details	LS	---		\$9,336.00		\$6,700.00		\$11,000.00		\$15,000.00		\$7,000.00		\$15,044.00		\$23,000.00		\$11,000.00				
15	Remove and Replace 1st Center Pier Section	LS	---		\$15,108.00		\$5,900.00		\$15,000.00		\$20,000.00		\$32,000.00		\$18,006.00		\$50,000.00		\$15,000.00				
16	Modify 2nd Center Pier Section	LS	---		\$11,104.00		\$4,700.00		\$8,500.00		\$18,000.00		\$8,000.00		\$15,720.00		\$7,000.00		\$9,000.00				
17	Remove and Replace 12" Storm Drain	LF	22	\$174.00	\$3,828.00	\$375.00	\$8,250.00	\$225.00	\$4,950.00	\$183.00	\$4,026.00	\$290.00	\$6,380.00	\$264.00	\$5,808.00	\$400.00	\$8,800.00	\$140.00	\$3,080.00				
18	6" SDR 26 Pipe Sleeve	LF	23	\$92.00	\$2,116.00	\$77.00	\$1,771.00	\$200.00	\$4,600.00	\$88.00	\$2,024.00	\$145.00	\$3,335.00	\$132.00	\$3,036.00	\$300.00	\$6,900.00	\$130.00	\$2,990.00				
19	4" SDR 26 Pipe Sleeves	LF	48	\$50.00	\$2,400.00	\$62.00	\$2,976.00	\$125.00	\$6,000.00	\$59.00	\$2,832.00	\$90.00	\$4,320.00	\$66.00	\$3,168.00	\$140.00	\$6,720.00	\$75.00	\$3,600.00				
20	3" SDR 26 Pipe Sleeves	LF	71	\$37.00	\$2,627.00	\$33.00	\$2,343.00	\$100.00	\$7,100.00	\$35.00	\$2,485.00	\$85.00	\$6,035.00	\$30.00	\$2,130.00	\$100.00	\$7,100.00	\$40.00	\$2,840.00				
21	Christy B24 Box with Extension and Lid	EA	2	\$2,378.00	\$4,756.00	\$1,700.00	\$3,400.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$705.00	\$1,410.00	\$940.00	\$1,880.00	\$966.00	\$1,932.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00				
22	R&R Electrical Conduit and Wiring	LS	---		\$13,771.00		\$27,000.00		\$25,000.00		\$25,000.00		\$35,000.00		\$33,681.00		\$7,000.00		\$33,000.00				
23	R&R Pump Water Line	LS	---		\$2,937.00		\$2,000.00		\$6,000.00		\$7,300.00		\$4,149.00		\$3,968.00		\$4,000.00		\$6,500.00				
Total Bid					\$799,773.00		\$991,554.00		\$1,072,828.00	See Below	\$1,086,888.00		\$1,144,369.00		\$1,153,079.00		\$1,157,157.00	See Below	\$1,330,415.00				
										<i>Bid Total</i>		<i>\$1,092,888.00</i>								<i>Bid Total</i>		<i>\$1,327,790.00</i>	